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GL 974095 25/11/2019 202008 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FF13003 Quarry St Heaton Lse 600.00 SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50282342 30/10/2019 202007 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA917 New Bolton Woods 1,520,340.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA924 Pinchbeck 1,280,000.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA924 Pinchbeck 720,000.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50283815 20/11/2019 202008 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 2,831,000.00 14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP
IN 50283815 20/11/2019 202008 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 159,360.00 14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP
IN 50284815 16/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA927 Upton Lodge, Northampton 831,831.00 14064 Howes Percival LLP
IN 50282220 22/10/2019 202007 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 246,636.00 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50283297 07/11/2019 202008 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 123,131.64 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50284528 04/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 62,097.60 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50284528 04/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 7,720.80 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50284528 04/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 9.72 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50284530 05/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 62,098.00 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50284530 05/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 5,620.80 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50284530 05/12/2019 202009 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 10.18 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50281618 04/10/2019 202007 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA902 Green Hammerton 45,910.38 13944 Redrow Homes Yorkshire
IN 50283814 21/11/2019 202008 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA902 Green Hammerton 144,841.92 13944 Redrow Homes Yorkshire
IN 50282222 22/10/2019 202007 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 367,546.80 SUNDS Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50281060 03/10/2019 202007 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FFA902 Green Hammerton 141,759.34 SUNDS Redrow Homes Yorkshire
IN 50281064 03/10/2019 202007 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase - freehold FF13003 Quarry St Heaton Lse 19,675.73 SUNDS Sundry supplier
BP 973839 28/10/2019 202007 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 355.00 SUNDS Sundry supplier
BP 973814 23/10/2019 202007 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham -1,500.00 SUNDS Sundry supplier
BP 973814 23/10/2019 202007 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA911 Wixams, Bedford -113.98 SUNDS Sundry supplier
BP 974094 25/11/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham -259.18 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
BP 974094 25/11/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham -362.86 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
BP 974094 25/11/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham -778.96 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50282499 01/11/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 2,000.00 14062 Batchelors Solicitors
IN 50285868 23/12/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 10,221.60 14062 Batchelors Solicitors
IN 50283295 31/10/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA917 New Bolton Woods 10,714.10 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50283295 31/10/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA917 New Bolton Woods 122.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50283418 13/11/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 630.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50283497 13/11/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 29,729.35 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50283497 13/11/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 74.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284982 26/11/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA917 New Bolton Woods 18.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284982 26/11/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA917 New Bolton Woods 60.84 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 3,840.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 2,160.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 18.43 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 10.37 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 46.08 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 25.92 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 2.30 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 1.30 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50286058 30/12/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA917 New Bolton Woods 1,333.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50286063 21/10/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 345.60 14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50286063 21/10/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 194.40 14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50283238 29/10/2019 202008 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA928 Manor House Park, Biddenham, Bedford 2,000.00 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50285130 10/12/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA928 Manor House Park, Biddenham, Bedford 6,024.00 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50284118 21/11/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA915 RAF Cardington 5,774.40 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50284118 21/11/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA915 RAF Cardington 3,849.60 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50284146 28/11/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 4,812.00 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50284146 28/11/2019 202009 61520 WIPC - Legal Fees & duties - acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 213.82 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
BP 973727 08/10/2019 202007 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford -70.42 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50284531 03/12/2019 202009 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 12,452,745.00 14062 Batchelors Solicitors
IN 50281791 15/10/2019 202007 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA917 New Bolton Woods 189,900.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50281794 15/10/2019 202007 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 3,246,880.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50282396 31/10/2019 202008 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA909 Herons Reach 159,680.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
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IN 50282396 31/10/2019 202008 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA917 New Bolton Woods 191,098.00 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50282515 11/10/2019 202008 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 15,886.82 13861 Exbury Homes Ltd
IN 50280877 03/10/2019 202007 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 116,471.82 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50280877 03/10/2019 202007 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 174,707.72 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50283299 04/11/2019 202008 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 50,425.18 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50283299 04/11/2019 202008 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 75,637.78 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50284762 02/12/2019 202009 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 110,147.90 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50284762 02/12/2019 202009 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 165,221.85 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50285543 20/12/2019 202010 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FPA884 Jeremy Downs Refurbishment 27,751.92 11030 Torpoint
IN 50281910 21/10/2019 202007 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,324.26 13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50281910 21/10/2019 202007 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 510.75 13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50283200 12/11/2019 202008 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,222.11 13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50283200 12/11/2019 202008 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 612.90 13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50284337 03/12/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 925.74 13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50284337 03/12/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 464.26 13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50284337 03/12/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 148.63 13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50284337 03/12/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 296.39 13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50282763 21/10/2019 202008 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,470.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50282763 21/10/2019 202008 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,530.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50284567 22/11/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,470.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50284567 22/11/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,530.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50285129 31/12/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,470.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50285129 31/12/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,530.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50284979 05/12/2019 202009 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 186,791.17 14076 Millers Consultancy (Land and Development Soloutions) Limited
IN 50281719 16/10/2019 202007 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00 11104 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61650 WIPC - Development Agent Fee FFA924 Pinchbeck 112,114.80 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50284527 02/12/2019 202009 61650 WIPC - Development Agent Fee FFA924 Pinchbeck 63,064.59 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50281798 08/10/2019 202007 61650 WIPC - Development Agent Fee FFA893 Sandhill Fold 4,026.00 SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50284063 30/11/2019 202009 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,562.40 14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50284063 30/11/2019 202009 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,692.60 14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50285533 20/12/2019 202010 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 380.17 14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50285533 20/12/2019 202010 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 411.84 14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50284396 27/11/2019 202009 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA880 bagshot Green (AHP2) 4,470.00 13837 DHA Planning Limited
IN 50277879 04/10/2019 202004 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,253.20 13918 Residentially
IN 50277879 04/10/2019 202004 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 674.80 13918 Residentially
IN 50277879 04/10/2019 202004 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 2,892.00 13918 Residentially
IN 50282929 06/11/2019 202008 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 192.00 SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50284772 18/10/2019 202009 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 2,595.68 SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50284772 18/10/2019 202009 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 2,811.99 SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50284690 21/11/2019 202009 61710 WIPC - Site survey FEA924 Pinchbeck 1,167.00 14072 Midlands Energy Services ltd t/a/ MES Building Solutions
IN 50284690 21/11/2019 202009 61710 WIPC - Site survey FEA924 Pinchbeck 778.00 14072 Midlands Energy Services ltd t/a/ MES Building Solutions
BP 973825 25/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 17.00 SUNDS Facebook
BP 973825 25/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 17.00 SUNDS Facebook
BP 973825 25/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 25.00 SUNDS Facebook
BP 973825 25/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 25.00 SUNDS Facebook
BP 973825 25/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 0.98 SUNDS Facebook
BP 973894 31/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 0.89 SUNDS Facebook
IN 50285565 17/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,200.00 14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd
IN 50285566 17/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,296.00 14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd
IN 50284970 21/11/2019 202009 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50284973 13/12/2019 202009 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50284971 10/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50284972 13/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285365 07/11/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285396 24/10/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285397 28/10/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285952 19/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285951 10/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00 14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50283277 14/11/2019 202008 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA905 Low Lane, Holbeach 72.00 12936 Malc Firth Landscapes Ltd
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IN 50283278 14/11/2019 202008 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA905 Low Lane, Holbeach 288.00 12936 Malc Firth Landscapes Ltd
IN 50283437 31/10/2019 202008 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 300.00 14071 Ravage Productions Ltd
IN 50284107 25/11/2019 202009 61730 WIPC - Marketing FPA891 Cody Road, Waterbeach 330.00 10820 Ray & Paul Interiors
IN 50284966 19/12/2019 202009 61730 WIPC - Marketing FPA891 Cody Road, Waterbeach 193.20 13275 Richards Property Refurbishments
IN 50284891 16/12/2019 202009 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 650.00 12422 S Bose - Services
IN 50284109 25/10/2019 202009 61730 WIPC - Marketing FF40015 Newlands, 36 Bromley 10,668.00 13419 Savills (UK) Limited
IN 50281296 04/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 37.50 SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50283031 08/11/2019 202008 61730 WIPC - Marketing FPA891 Cody Road, Waterbeach 300.00 SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50281183 04/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,715.00 14031 The Faction CGI Limited
IN 50281183 04/10/2019 202007 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA900 St Mary´s Road, Ramsey 1,785.00 14031 The Faction CGI Limited
IN 50283290 22/10/2019 202008 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA917 New Bolton Woods 630.00 14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50283289 28/10/2019 202008 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA909 Herons Reach 240.00 14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50285866 18/10/2019 202010 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 1,020.00 14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50283543 15/11/2019 202008 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA928 Manor House Park, Biddenham, Bedford 1,200.00 13975 P & C Property Services
IN 50284550 10/12/2019 202009 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 870.62 13918 Residentially
IN 50284552 10/12/2019 202009 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 761.80 13918 Residentially
IN 50284553 10/12/2019 202009 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 2,285.78 13918 Residentially
IN 50284556 10/12/2019 202009 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 761.80 13918 Residentially
IN 50284564 10/12/2019 202009 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA927 Upton Lodge, Northampton 3,480.00 13918 Residentially
IN 50286257 10/12/2019 202010 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 7,000.00 13918 Residentially
IN 50283304 25/10/2019 202008 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FEA917 New Bolton Woods 500.00 13939 Tapp Chartered Surveyors
IN 50283252 13/11/2019 202008 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA918 Whingate Road, Armley 120.00 13939 Tapp Chartered Surveyors
IN 50284796 18/10/2019 202009 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA918 Whingate Road, Armley 180.00 13939 Tapp Chartered Surveyors
IN 50283430 07/11/2019 202008 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA903 Branshaw Park 300.00 12792 Walker Singleton (Commercial) Ltd
IN 50283431 07/11/2019 202008 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 240.00 12792 Walker Singleton (Commercial) Ltd
IN 50283435 25/10/2019 202008 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FFA902 Green Hammerton 480.00 14070 Kempston-Parkes LLP
IN 50283448 22/10/2019 202008 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FFA902 Green Hammerton 240.00 14070 Kempston-Parkes LLP
IN 50284688 19/11/2019 202009 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FFA902 Green Hammerton 480.00 14070 Kempston-Parkes LLP
IN 50284330 08/10/2019 202009 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FNA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,038.00 13993 Penningtons Manches LLP
IN 50284109 25/10/2019 202009 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FF40015 Newlands, 36 Bromley 252.00 13419 Savills (UK) Limited
IN 50283642 11/11/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 10.38 10313 E.On
IN 50283689 11/11/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 15.92 10313 E.On
IN 50282788 04/10/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 31.99 10313 E.On
IN 50282805 04/10/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 32.09 10313 E.On
IN 50282806 16/10/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 13.05 10313 E.On
IN 50282817 12/10/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 48.15 10313 E.On
IN 50282818 10/10/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 10.52 10313 E.On
IN 50282579 31/10/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FPA883 Boroughbridge Road (AHP2) 688.26 13225 MEARS Limited (Y)
IN 50282579 31/10/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,304.10 13225 MEARS Limited (Y)
IN 50283680 21/11/2019 202008 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA909 Herons Reach 114.71 13225 MEARS Limited (Y)
IN 50284147 21/11/2019 202009 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 1,036.77 13225 MEARS Limited (Y)
IN 50285067 18/12/2019 202010 61912 WIPC - Gas Capping FFA917 New Bolton Woods 1,772.04 13225 MEARS Limited (Y)
IN 50281903 21/10/2019 202007 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 960.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50281903 21/10/2019 202007 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,440.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50284680 22/11/2019 202009 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 960.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50284680 22/11/2019 202009 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,440.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50285075 20/12/2019 202010 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 960.00 10434 Henry Riley
IN 50285075 20/12/2019 202010 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,440.00 10434 Henry Riley


